Kudrytskyi Volodymyr Dmytrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth 1986
Last position HEK "YKPEHEPIQ", temporarily acting director

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 240 000,00 UAH

2. amount of luxury cars - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2274
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2274

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yastremska Oleksandra Zhorzhivna

Kudrytskyi Dmytro Volodymyrovych

Kudrytskyi Marko Volodymyrovych

Kudrytska Ivanna Volodymyrivna

Vorvik Pol Siril
National Joint-Stock Company "Naftogaz of
Ukraine" , Chairman of Supervisory Board

Spottisvud Kler Meri Dzhoan
National Joint-Stock Company "Naftogaz of
Ukraine" , Member of the Supervisory Board

Koboliev Andrii Volodymyrovych
National Joint-Stock Company "Naftogaz of
Ukraine" , Chairman of the Board

Demchyshyn Volodymyr Vasylovych
National Joint-Stock Company "Naftogaz of
Ukraine" , Deputy Head of Supervisory
Board

wife

son

son

daughter

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39800
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39800
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39800
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39800
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39981
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39981
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39981
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39981
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4358
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4358
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4358
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4358
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4729
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

¢

MpAT HEK YkpeHepro, Nepwnn
3aCTYMHUK roJI0BU NMPaBJliHHA

MpAT HEK YkpeHepro, Nepwni
3aCTYMNHWK rOJIOBY MpPaBiHHSA

AOn "HEK "YkpeHepro",
3acCTynHUK gnpekTopa 3
iHBECTULIN

AOn "HEK "YkpeHepro",
OnpekTop 3 iHBeCTuUIn Ta
cTpaTerii

AOn "HEK "YkpeHepro",
AnpekTop 3 iHBeCcTuuin Ta
cTpaTerii

288 887,59

288 879,11

321 986,95

66 528,00

43 803,05

32
192,21

32
192,21

14
969,04

54
323,18

12
027,20


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

1431
216,00

1428
237,00

1129
601,00

128
520,00

178
049,00

16
843,00

49
188,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 52,99
2017 32,51
2016 10,66

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 766.0sg. m (1) — 187.9 sq.
(2)

2019 766.0sqg. m (1) — 188.0 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 187.9 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 187.9 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 187.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

Nissan Maxima 2000
Audi Q7 2012

Nissan Maxima 2000
Audi Q7 2012

Nissan Maxima 2000
Audi Q7 2012

Nissan Maxima 2000
Lexus RX350 2008

Nissan Maxima 2000
Lexus RX350 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fe6ec2e-5232-49ce-ac69-6f4e4f28c75e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f46673a6-d588-4e9a-b73d-8ba407bb0162
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cbdef43e-fa76-457e-ae4b-739333ab7f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a0bd6c-3ba2-4ac2-8bd3-1fadc561fa24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d2d8dbd-ada6-48a1-8f90-3b9dd88dcdd6

CAREER:

March 2, 2020 — HEK "YKPEHEPIO", temporarily
acting director

Dec. 15, 2017 — till March 22, 2018 National Joint-Stock Company
"Naftogaz of Ukraine", Member of
the Supervisory Board

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2274
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4412
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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